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SCM812SCM812 Milk Chocolatey Hazelnut Spread Milk Chocolatey Hazelnut Spread £28.60£28.60 6kg tub £4.77/kg

SCM816SCM816 White Chocolatey Hazelnut Spread White Chocolatey Hazelnut Spread £29.45£29.45 6kg tub £4.91/kg

SCM818SCM818 Bakestable Pistachio Spread Bakestable Pistachio Spread £41.56£41.56 6kg tub £6.93/kg

SCM140SCM140 Heritage Hazelnut & Almond Praline Heritage Hazelnut & Almond Praline 

Hazels 32.5%; Almonds 32.5%Hazels 32.5%; Almonds 32.5%

£141.71£141.71 5kg tub £28.34/kg   

SCM142SCM142 Pistachio Praline Pistachio Praline 

70% Pistachios; 29.5% Sugar70% Pistachios; 29.5% Sugar

£73.60£73.60 1kg tub £73.60/kg    

SCM132SCM132 Lubeca Hazelnut Praline Paste Lubeca Hazelnut Praline Paste 

50% Hazelnuts50% Hazelnuts

£79.58£79.58 6kg tub £13.26/kg    

SCM136SCM136 Lubeca Hazelnut Praline Paste (Sliceable) Lubeca Hazelnut Praline Paste (Sliceable) 

38% Hazelnuts, 47% Sugar38% Hazelnuts, 47% Sugar

£41.51£41.51 2.5kg box £16.60/kg    

SCM153ASCM153A Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline 

49.5% Hazelnuts, 50% Sugar49.5% Hazelnuts, 50% Sugar

£120.06£120.06 5kg tub £24.01/kg    

SCM154SCM154 Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline 

50% Hazelnuts, 49.5% Sugar50% Hazelnuts, 49.5% Sugar

£122.49£122.49 5kg tub £24.50/kg   

SCM154ASCM154A Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline 

50% Hazelnuts, 49.5% Sugar50% Hazelnuts, 49.5% Sugar

£25.11£25.11 1kg tub £25.11/kg    

SCM162SCM162 Hazelnut and Almond Paste Hazelnut and Almond Paste 

24% Hazelnuts; 24% Almonds; 47.5% Sugar24% Hazelnuts; 24% Almonds; 47.5% Sugar

£116.90£116.90 5kg tub £23.38/kg  

SCM152SCM152 Cuttable Light Hazelnut Paste Cuttable Light Hazelnut Paste 

40.5% Hazelnuts, 50% Sugar, 9.5% Cocoa40.5% Hazelnuts, 50% Sugar, 9.5% Cocoa

ButterButter

£118.91£118.91 5kg block £23.78/kg    

SCM122SCM122 Mouselinemasse Smooth Hazelnut Cream;LtMouselinemasse Smooth Hazelnut Cream;Lt

Brown Brown 

Pipeable; 23% Hazels; Nut/Cocoa TastePipeable; 23% Hazels; Nut/Cocoa Taste

£65.20£65.20 6.25kg tub £10.43/kg

SCM221SCM221 Dark Chocolate Gianduja Dark Chocolate Gianduja 

30% Hazelnuts, 70% Dark Chocolate30% Hazelnuts, 70% Dark Chocolate

£116.98£116.98 5kg block £23.40/kg   

SCM222SCM222 Milk Chocolate Gianduja Milk Chocolate Gianduja 

25% Hazelnuts, 75% Milk Chocolate25% Hazelnuts, 75% Milk Chocolate

£128.21£128.21 5kg block £25.64/kg   

SCM390ASCM390A Pure Almond Lubeca Marzipan Pure Almond Lubeca Marzipan 

Mediterranean Almonds 52%; Sugar 29%Mediterranean Almonds 52%; Sugar 29%

£9.85£9.85 1kg £9.85/kg   

SCM392SCM392 Lubeca Premium Marzipan Lubeca Premium Marzipan 

Almonds 44%; Sugar 42%Almonds 44%; Sugar 42%

£96.93£96.93 12.5kg £7.75/kg   

SCM396SCM396 Lubeca Marzipan Lubeca Marzipan 

Almonds 26%; Sugar 58%Almonds 26%; Sugar 58%

£7.59£7.59 1kg £7.59/kg   

SCM401SCM401 Pure Almond Marzipan Raw Mass MO Pure Almond Marzipan Raw Mass MO 

Almonds 56%; Sugar 27%; CuttableAlmonds 56%; Sugar 27%; Cuttable

£126.34£126.34 12.5kg box £10.11/kg

SCM415SCM415 Marzipan Modelling Mass Marzipan Modelling Mass 

Almonds 28%, Sugar 60%Almonds 28%, Sugar 60%

£53.14£53.14 6.25kg box £8.50/kg
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SCM180SCM180 Coconut Cream; Nut Paste Coconut Cream; Nut Paste 

100% Coconut100% Coconut

£18.33£18.33 1kg tub £18.33/kg   

SCM182SCM182 Hazelnut Nut Paste Hazelnut Nut Paste 

100% Hazels: 100% Hazels: Slightly TexturedSlightly Textured

£24.64£24.64 1kg tub £24.64/kg   

SCM184SCM184 Almond Nut Paste Almond Nut Paste 

100% Almonds100% Almonds

£19.49£19.49 1kg tub £19.49/kg   

SCM186SCM186 Cashew Nut Paste Cashew Nut Paste 

100% Cashew100% Cashew

£18.71£18.71 1kg tub £18.71/kg   

SCM188SCM188 Pecan Nut Paste Pecan Nut Paste 

100% Pecan100% Pecan

£27.26£27.26 1kg tub £27.26/kg   

SCM192SCM192 Pistachio Nut Paste Pistachio Nut Paste 

100% Pistachio100% Pistachio

£44.45£44.45 1kg tub £44.45/kg   

SCM155ASCM155A Pure Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Paste Pure Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Paste 

100% Hazelnuts100% Hazelnuts

£214.07£214.07 5kg tub £42.81/kg   

SCM156SCM156 Pure Pistachio Nut Paste Pure Pistachio Nut Paste 

100% Pistachios100% Pistachios

£104.99£104.99 1kg tub £104.99/kg    

SCF0530SCF0530 Hazel Paste; Dark Hazel Paste; Dark 

98% Hazels; unsweetened; roasted hazelnut98% Hazels; unsweetened; roasted hazelnut

£74.88£74.88 2.5kg tub £29.95/kg

SCF0540ASCF0540A Peanut Paste Peanut Paste 

100% Roasted Peanuts;Unsweetened;Brown100% Roasted Peanuts;Unsweetened;Brown

colourcolour

£54.62£54.62 5kg tub £10.92/kg

SCF0545SCF0545 Walnut Paste; Dark Walnut Paste; Dark 

61% Walnuts; Unsweetened,roasted walnut61% Walnuts; Unsweetened,roasted walnut

tastetaste

£70.01£70.01 2.5kg tub £28.00/kg
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